—_

© © N o A W N

-_—
©

Position

Senior Librarian
H/Reference Librarian
H/Library Technician
H/Reference Librarian
H/Library Technician
H/Library Technician
H/Library Technician
H/Library Technician
H/Library Technician

H/Reference Librarian

Other Positions Held City
Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Carlsbad

Department

Lib (Cole) Genealogy
Lib (Cole) Genealogy
Lib (Cole) Genealogy
Lib (Cole) Genealogy
Lib (Cole) Genealogy
Lib (Cole) Genealogy
Lib (Cole) Genealogy
Lib (Cole) Genealogy
Lib (Cole) Genealogy
Lib (Cole) Genealogy

Total Wages

$78,638
$25,493
$20,025
$19,338
$17,137
$15,970
$15,397
$13,353
$10,855

$659



