	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Senior Librarian		Carlsbad	Lib (Cole) Genealogy	\$78,638
2.	H/Reference Librarian		Carlsbad	Lib (Cole) Genealogy	\$25,493
3.	H/Library Technician		Carlsbad	Lib (Cole) Genealogy	\$20,025
4.	H/Reference Librarian		Carlsbad	Lib (Cole) Genealogy	\$19,338
5.	H/Library Technician		Carlsbad	Lib (Cole) Genealogy	\$17,137
6.	H/Library Technician		Carlsbad	Lib (Cole) Genealogy	\$15,970
7.	H/Library Technician		Carlsbad	Lib (Cole) Genealogy	\$15,397
8.	H/Library Technician		Carlsbad	Lib (Cole) Genealogy	\$13,353
9.	H/Library Technician		Carlsbad	Lib (Cole) Genealogy	\$10,855
10.	H/Reference Librarian		Carlsbad	Lib (Cole) Genealogy	\$659